NORTHWEST ALLEN COUNTY SCHOOLS

ACS

3903 CARROLL ROAD FORT WAYNE, IN 46818
260-637-0340 (ph)

ADULT:
YOUTH/SENIOR(60+)
SENIOR (60+):

7-PUNCH:
15-PUNCH:
30-PUNCH:
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260-637-0580 (fax)

***EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2022 ***

SINGLE VISIT

RESIDENT*

NON-RESIDENT

$3.50
$3.00
$3.00

$4.50
$4.00
$4.00

PUNCH CARDS[good for one(1) calendar year]

RESIDENT*

NON-RESIDENT

$20.00
$35.00
$60.00

$25.00
$40.00
$70.00
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MEMBERSHIPS[good for one(1) calendar year]

RESIDENT*:

ADULT:
YOUTH/SENIOR (60+):

FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS:
Second Adult, same address:
First Youth, same address:

Second Youth, same address:

Three or more Youths, same address:

NON-RESIDENT:

ADULT:
YOUTH/SENIOR (60+):

FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS:
Second Adult, same address:
First Youth, same address:
Second Youth, same address:

Three or more Youths, same address:

$150/6months
$130/6months

$110/6months
$85/6months
$70/6months
$40/6months

$160/6months
$145/6months

$120/6months
$95/6months
$75/6months
$45/6months

$260/year
$225/year

$190/year
$135/year
$90/year
$65/year

$270/year
$230/year

$210/year
$145/year
$95/year
$70/year

[*Resident=those living within the boundaries of Northwest Allen County Schools]

COMMUNITY SWIM LESSONS: (6-classes)

Guppy Groups ages 3-5 (30 minute classes):
Color Groups ages 6-15 (45 minute classes):

$60.00
$65.00



